TIETOEVRY CORP.

TIETOEVRY CORP.

ISIN:  F10009000277

WKN: TIETO

Overview

2024/08/09 17:25:00

Price
18.045 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.95% (0.17)

F10009000277
TIETO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

2,148 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

17.65 EUR (3,000)
18.44 EUR (3,000)
18.015 EUR
18.045 EUR
18.015 EUR
17.875 EUR

18.10 EUR

2

29

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00 r

22.00 |‘

20.00

18.00
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356387,273418884,274187013,274187018,274187020,257594952,257595385,139219784,172415203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000277&ID_NOTATION=28880717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000277&ID_NOTATION=28880717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df9534c2ce4d83326771f522d41ea01cd0832843f406b050771538d5d8fe7761&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53cad789006eaae6b&time=1723318182&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e98d9ffb283c9c66322a3e393ceda65f45616b2ca01aa65fee6d16e66d105722&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db97d6ccb3ad7d8d1&time=1723318182&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8050a2dbd615921287bb79b775d0dbc263c521d85c09398430c9cc966cbba37a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=337e6d82ce44d6797&time=1723318182&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dbf9555ba7a487e20581e0e7ee6983003d6690c42bf857c8424d1fe3151a1bb&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5b5c60539beae9a13&time=1723318182&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf3010aa9854918ccbdbfeea7766e8e297456e3abccd540479994ed9162080e2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dde2140a50f5453d1&time=1723318182&tool=RSC

TIETOEVRY CORP.

Details

2024/08/09 17:25:00

Price
18.045 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.95% (0.17)

ISIN F10009000277
Symbol TIETO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,148 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.65 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 18.44 EUR (3,000)
Open 18.015 EUR
High 18.045 EUR
Low 18.015 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.875 EUR
VWAP 18.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -16.46% -19.84% -37.90%
Perf (abs.) -3.56 -4.47 -11.02
Beta 1.23 1.04 0.88
Volatility 23.08 21.27 23.57

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TIETOEVRY CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
08/09

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/09

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11

Price

18.03 EUR

17.94 EUR

207.20 SEK

18.11 EUR

17.96 EUR

17.822 EUR (24,884
18.385 EUR (4,255
18.651 EUR (5,276
20.198 EUR (4,747

22.250 EUR (2024/01/15
17.505 EUR (2024/08/05
22.840 EUR (2023/09/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.505 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 6
2.43 111
2.39 850
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28880717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16809

TIETOEVRY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/30

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:25

08:06

18:00

08:11

08:18

18.045 EUR 0.00

17.91 EUR 0.00

223.20 NOK 0.02

17.90 EUR 0.00

17.89 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275965900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16808

TIETOEVRY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

tieto EVR,V

Contact Details
TIETOEVRY OYJ

Keilalahdentie 2-4 - 02150 Espoo
Telefon: +358-20-72010

Fax: +358-20-7268898

E-mail: info@tietoevry.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kimmo Alkio
Ari Jarvela
Carsten Henke
Harri Salomaa
Kishore
Ghadiyaram
Klaus Andersen
Satu Kiiskinen
Tomi

Hyrylainen
Trond Vinje

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Tomas
Franzén

Elisabetta
Castiglioni

Harri-Pekka Antero
Kaukonen
Katharina Mosheim
Bertil Carlsén
Endre Rangnes
Gustav Moss
Liselotte Hagertz

Engstam
Petter Séderstrom

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@tietoevry.com
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